Bear Swamp Run
July 13, 2019
5.7 Miles

Overall Male Winner: George Aitken 34:41
Overall Female Winner: Torey Olsen
Total Finishers: 45

RESULTS

Overall Place Place in Age Group Name Time
Female 0-19

22 1 Hazel Vanderpyl 52:17

23 2 Kestral Weyant 53:57

25 3 Cara Brett 54:35

33 4 Ellaguin Johnson 62:56

37 5 Zoe Brett 73:14
Male 0-19

9 1 Ethan Doran 44:59
Female 20 — 29

7 1 Dylan Broderick 42:03

21 2 Marion Wolz 52:02
Male 20-29

1 1 George Aitken 34:21

13 2 Benjamin Kidder 47:30
Female 30-39

5 1 Torey Olsen 40:39

14 2 Shannon Salembier 47:36

18 3 Joy Kogut 51:09

26 4 Christina Lynch 54:37

39 5 Katie Hall 73:58
Male 30-39

20 1 Colin Whitehouse 51:28
Female 40 — 49

16 1 Meg Alison 48:30

30 2 Terri Sincyr 61:32

38 3 Bonnie Doran 73:34



Overall Place

Male 40-49
3
4
11
31

Female 50 — 59
8
35
40
42
44

Male 50 -59
2
17
28

Female 60-69
27
34

Male 60-69

6

10
12
15
24
32
43

Female 70-79
45

Male 70-79
19
29
36
41

Bear Swamp Run
July 13, 2019
(Results Continued)

Place in Age Group
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Name

Adam Bulakowski
Jon Floyd

Charles Hailey
Jeffrey Coy

Anne Treadwell
Maureen Carr
Cheryl Lasell
Frances Skerritt
Mary Ellen Coppin

Binney Mitchell
Andy Shuford
Jeff Prescott

Dot Helling
Mary Jane Tappen

Jim Flint

Bob Emmons
Manny Sainz
John Howe
Michael Gordon
Norm Robinson
Bill Everett

Judith Craig

Richard Boisseau
Bob Murphy
Greg Wight
Werner Zehetner

36:48
38:30
46:28
62:05

43:46
71:29
76:26
78:13
87:21

36:19
49:18
57:34

54:56
67:43

41:27
45:05
46:59
48:18
54:09
62:54
83:57

87:59

51:23
58:37
72:05
76:47



Many thanks as always to the following volunteers: Maureen
Carr, Richard Cleveland, Norm Robinson, John Martin, Dave
Kissner, Phil Krajewski, Nina Aitken

Tim Noonan, Race Director



	Overall Male Winner: George Aitken 34:41
	RESULTS
	Female 20 – 29
	Female 40 – 49
	Female 50 – 59
	Male 50 –59
	Male 60-69



