

Bear Swamp Run
July 13, 2019
5.7 Miles

Overall Male Winner: George Aitken 34:41

Overall Female Winner: Torey Olsen

Total Finishers: 45

RESULTS

<u>Overall Place</u>	<u>Place in Age Group</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>
Female 0-19			
22	1	Hazel Vanderpyl	52:17
23	2	Kestral Weyant	53:57
25	3	Cara Brett	54:35
33	4	Ellaguin Johnson	62:56
37	5	Zoe Brett	73:14
Male 0-19			
9	1	Ethan Doran	44:59
Female 20 – 29			
7	1	Dylan Broderick	42:03
21	2	Marion Wolz	52:02
Male 20-29			
1	1	George Aitken	34:21
13	2	Benjamin Kidder	47:30
Female 30-39			
5	1	Torey Olsen	40:39
14	2	Shannon Salembier	47:36
18	3	Joy Kogut	51:09
26	4	Christina Lynch	54:37
39	5	Katie Hall	73:58
Male 30-39			
20	1	Colin Whitehouse	51:28
Female 40 – 49			
16	1	Meg Alison	48:30
30	2	Terri Sincyr	61:32
38	3	Bonnie Doran	73:34

Bear Swamp Run
July 13, 2019
(Results Continued)

<u>Overall Place</u>	<u>Place in Age Group</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>
Male 40-49			
3	1	Adam Bulakowski	36:48
4	2	Jon Floyd	38:30
11	3	Charles Hailey	46:28
31	4	Jeffrey Coy	62:05
Female 50 – 59			
8	1	Anne Treadwell	43:46
35	2	Maureen Carr	71:29
40	3	Cheryl Lasell	76:26
42	4	Frances Skerritt	78:13
44	5	Mary Ellen Coppin	87:21
Male 50 –59			
2	1	Binney Mitchell	36:19
17	2	Andy Shuford	49:18
28	3	Jeff Prescott	57:34
Female 60-69			
27	1	Dot Helling	54:56
34	2	Mary Jane Tappen	67:43
Male 60-69			
6	1	Jim Flint	41:27
10	2	Bob Emmons	45:05
12	3	Manny Sainz	46:59
15	4	John Howe	48:18
24	5	Michael Gordon	54:09
32	6	Norm Robinson	62:54
43	7	Bill Everett	83:57
Female 70-79			
45	1	Judith Craig	87:59
Male 70-79			
19	1	Richard Boisseau	51:23
29	2	Bob Murphy	58:37
36	3	Greg Wight	72:05
41	4	Werner Zehetner	76:47

Many thanks as always to the following volunteers: Maureen Carr, Richard Cleveland, Norm Robinson, John Martin, Dave Kissner, Phil Krajewski, Nina Aitken

Tim Noonan, Race Director